
Use Amazon Alexa or Google Assistant to 
control these Smart ENERGY STAR® bulbs 
within the home, and their WiFi capabilities 
also permit entirely remote operation from 
anywhere in the world.

SMART LED Bulbs

Control you lighting from anywhere
with WiFi-enabled LED bulbs

Voice
Enabled



 1-844-695-9090 | info@greenliteusa.com 
www.greenliteusa.com

Ideal Applications

SMART 
LED Bulbs

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

Lumens Rated Life
Hours 

Warranty
Years

Model UL Location
    Rating

     CCT   UL Fixture
     Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

 Bulb 
Shape 

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K

4.5W CANDELABRA TUNABLE WHITE 

8W BR30 LED BULB 

9W A19 LED BULB

11W A21 LED BULB

11W 6” RETROFIT COLOR CHANGING

30W

65W

60W

75W

65W

350

670

800

1100

700

B11

BR30

A19

A21

 

3

3

3

3

3

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

25K

25K

25K

25K

35K

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Wet

●

●
●

● ● ● ● 
●
● 
● 
● ● ● ●

DIMMABLE
 Bulb
Base

E12

E26

E26

E26

E26

Case
Quantity

24

24

24

24

12


