





SMART LED Bulbs

Control you lighting from anywhere with WiFi-enabled LED bulbs

Use Amazon Alexa or Google Assistant to control these Smart ENERGY STAR[®] bulbs within the home, and their WiFi capabilities also permit entirely remote operation from anywhere in the world.













Voice Enable

Wifi



Ideal Applications

Ky I

<u>人</u>

૱ૺૼૼ૱

"Alexa, turn on the lights."

© greenlite

SMART LED Bulbs

	FC	RoHS	
LISTED	Sec. 18	ROHS	E

DIMMABLE											
Model	Replaces	Lumens	ССТ	Bulb Base	Bulb Shape	UL Location Rating	UL Fixture Rating	Rated Life Hours	Warranty Years	Case Quantity	ENERGY STAR
4.5W CANDELABRA TUNABLE WHITE	30W	350	••••	E12	B11	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	٠
8W BR30 LED BULB	65W	670	•	E26	BR30	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
9W A19 LED BULB	60W	800	•	E26	A19	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	•
11W A21 LED BULB	75W	1100	•	E26	A21	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	•
11W 6" RETROFIT COLOR CHANGING	65W	700	••••	E26		Wet	Non-Enclosed	35K	3	12	

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

Color Changing Tunable White 2700K-5000K

1-844-695-9090 | info@greenliteusa.com www.greenliteusa.com